
RG 174 CABLE

600mm±5

20mm20mm

DESCRIPTION

SHELL

BODY

WASHER

SPRING

WASHER

GASKET

INSULATOR

RING

PIN

PLASTIC TUBE

No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

MATERIAL

BRASS

BRASS

STEEL

SK-5

STEEL

PVC

DELRIN

BRASS

BRASS

DELRIN

FINISH

NICKEL

NICKEL

NICKEL

NICKEL

NICKEL

RED

WHITE

NICKEL

GOLD

WHITE

Q'TY

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

ORDER INFORMATION

CY

GENIUS

www.morethanall.com

RoHS Compliant

SIZE  A4

DATE

照片框 600mm
LEADFREE

BNCX2-1S1S174-M60C-LF

MALE TO MALE

ST/ST

SERIES

RG 174
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